Prism™
Class II Biological Safety Cabinets
Table of Contents
The Labconco Difference	 3
Protection Runs in the Family	 4
Labconco Prism™
	 How It Works	 5
	 Streamlined Design	 6

10   |   labconco.com
Prism™ Biosafety Cabinets
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Configurator:
Use this key to configure the nine digit catalog number to order your Prism Class II, Type A2 Biosafety Cabinet.
3 0 2 1 7
Select the WIDTH of your cabinet. This is the fourth digit
of your catalog number.
4 = 4'	 6 = 6'
Select the TELESCOPING BASE STAND option. This is
the seventh digit of your catalog number.
0 = None
1 = Included
All Prism models feature a 10" SASH OPENING.
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and PLUG
TYPE. These are the eighth and ninth digits of your
catalog number.
02 =	115V, 15/20A, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
12 =	230V, 50/60 Hz, with plug for North America
22 = 100V, 15/20A, 50/60 Hz, with plug for Japan
32 =	230V, 50/60 Hz, with Schuko plug
42 =	230V, 50/60 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
52 =	230V, 50/60 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
72 =	230V, 50/60 Hz, with plug for India
* Dedicated, non-GFI outlet required. Acceptable voltage range +/-10% nominal value.
230V
for Great Britain (UK)
115V, 15A
for North America
100V, 15A for Japan
(4' width)
230V
Schuko
230V
for China/Australia
115V, 20A
for North America
100V, 20A for Japan
(6' width)
230V
for North America
230V
for India
Plug Configurations
Technical Specifications
Nominal
Width
Energy Requirements* Watts Shipping Weight Shipping Weight
with Stand
100V or 115V 230V 10"
4' 12A 6A 205 725 lbs. (329 kg) 808 lbs. (367 kg)
6' 16A 8A 420 992 lbs. (450 kg) 1091 lbs. (495 kg)
labconco.com   |   11
	❉ Contain-Air™ Negative Pressure Channel at top of sash to
enhance containment
	❉ Two electrical outlets. Flush mounted stainless steel cover with
dampened hinges
	– 115V GFCI, double receptacles, maximum amperage draw 5A
	– 230V, single receptacles, maximum amperage draw 3A
•	 10° angled, fully closing sash. 1/4" tempered safety glass with